CHECK DATE CONTROL NUMBER 
TOTALS 7,139.64

06/0712010 77655 

INWOODNATIONAL BANK 77655 
DaHas, TX 75209 

32-104-1110McKOOL SMITH 
A PROFESSIONAL CORPORATION 
300 CRESCENT COURT, SUITE 1500 

DALLAS, TEXAS 75201 Date Check Amount 
(214) 978-4000 

.06/07/2010 77655 $7,139.64 

PAY Seven Thousand One Hundred Thirty-Nine and 64/100 Dollar(s) 

TO THE The Garden City Group, Inc. 
ORDER 815 Western A venue, Suite 200 
OF Seattle, W A 98104 

AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE